
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_Q

11/18/2024 11/18/2024

DATAFILE

P4886

AR16601024 AR1660ICC100 11/18/2024 16:06  8.47  3.34PQ069423.D

AR16602025 AR1660ICC200 11/18/2024 16:22  8.47  3.34PQ069424.D

AR16603026 AR1660ICC400 11/18/2024 16:37  8.48  3.34PQ069425.D

AR16604027 AR1660ICC800 11/18/2024 16:53  8.48  3.34PQ069426.D

AR16605028 AR1660ICC1600 11/18/2024 17:08  8.48  3.34PQ069427.D

AR12211029 AR1221ICC100 11/18/2024 17:23  8.48  3.34PQ069428.D

AR12212030 AR1221ICC200 11/18/2024 17:39  8.47  3.34PQ069429.D

AR12213031 AR1221ICC400 11/18/2024 17:54  8.47  3.34PQ069430.D

AR12214032 AR1221ICC800 11/18/2024 18:09  8.48  3.34PQ069431.D

AR12215033 AR1221ICC1600 11/18/2024 18:25  8.48  3.34PQ069432.D

AR12321034 AR1232ICC100 11/18/2024 18:40  8.48  3.34PQ069433.D

AR12322035 AR1232ICC200 11/18/2024 18:56  8.47  3.34PQ069434.D

AR12323036 AR1232ICC400 11/18/2024 19:11  8.48  3.34PQ069435.D

AR12324037 AR1232ICC800 11/18/2024 19:27  8.48  3.34PQ069436.D

AR12325038 AR1232ICC1600 11/18/2024 19:42  8.48  3.34PQ069437.D

AR12421039 AR1242ICC100 11/18/2024 19:58  8.47  3.34PQ069438.D

AR12422040 AR1242ICC200 11/18/2024 20:13  8.48  3.34PQ069439.D

AR12423041 AR1242ICC400 11/18/2024 20:29  8.47  3.34PQ069440.D

AR12424042 AR1242ICC800 11/18/2024 20:44  8.47  3.34PQ069441.D

AR12425043 AR1242ICC1600 11/18/2024 21:00  8.47  3.34PQ069442.D

AR12481044 AR1248ICC100 11/18/2024 21:15  8.47  3.34PQ069443.D

AR12482045 AR1248ICC200 11/18/2024 21:31  8.47  3.34PQ069444.D

AR12483046 AR1248ICC400 11/18/2024 21:46  8.47  3.34PQ069445.D

AR12484047 AR1248ICC800 11/18/2024 22:02  8.47  3.34PQ069446.D

AR12485048 AR1248ICC1600 11/18/2024 22:17  8.47  3.34PQ069447.D

AR12541049 AR1254ICC100 11/18/2024 22:33  8.48  3.34PQ069448.D

AR12542050 AR1254ICC200 11/18/2024 22:48  8.47  3.34PQ069449.D

AR12543001 AR1254ICC400 11/18/2024 23:03  8.47  3.33PQ069450.D

AR12544002 AR1254ICC800 11/18/2024 23:18  8.47  3.34PQ069451.D

AR12545003 AR1254ICC1600 11/18/2024 23:33  8.48  3.34PQ069452.D

AR12621004 AR1262ICC100 11/18/2024 23:49  8.48  3.34PQ069453.D

AR12622005 AR1262ICC200 11/19/2024 00:04  8.48  3.34PQ069454.D

AR12623006 AR1262ICC400 11/19/2024 00:20  8.48  3.34PQ069455.D

AR12624007 AR1262ICC800 11/19/2024 00:35  8.48  3.34PQ069456.D

AR12625008 AR1262ICC1600 11/19/2024 00:51  8.48  3.34PQ069457.D

AR12681009 AR1268ICC100 11/19/2024 01:07  8.48  3.34PQ069458.D

AR12682010 AR1268ICC200 11/19/2024 01:22  8.48  3.34PQ069459.D

AR12683011 AR1268ICC400 11/19/2024 01:38  8.48  3.34PQ069460.D

AR12684012 AR1268ICC800 11/19/2024 01:54  8.48  3.34PQ069461.D

AR12685013 AR1268ICC1600 11/19/2024 02:09  8.48  3.34PQ069462.D

PCB-GPC-BLANK P4886-08 11/19/2024 11:49  0.00  0.00PQ069467.D

PCB-GPC-BLANK-SPIKE P4886-09 11/19/2024 12:05  0.00  0.00PQ069468.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PCB-GPC2-BLANK P4886-13 11/19/2024 12:20  0.00  0.00PQ069469.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE P4886-14 11/19/2024 12:51  0.00  0.00PQ069470.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

Weekly Storage Blanks

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_Q

11/18/2024 11/18/2024

DATAFILE

P4886

AR16601024 AR1660ICC100 11/18/2024 16:06  7.48  2.74PQ069423.D

AR16602025 AR1660ICC200 11/18/2024 16:22  7.48  2.74PQ069424.D

AR16603026 AR1660ICC400 11/18/2024 16:37  7.48  2.74PQ069425.D

AR16604027 AR1660ICC800 11/18/2024 16:53  7.48  2.74PQ069426.D

AR16605028 AR1660ICC1600 11/18/2024 17:08  7.48  2.74PQ069427.D

AR12211029 AR1221ICC100 11/18/2024 17:23  7.48  2.74PQ069428.D

AR12212030 AR1221ICC200 11/18/2024 17:39  7.48  2.74PQ069429.D

AR12213031 AR1221ICC400 11/18/2024 17:54  7.48  2.74PQ069430.D

AR12214032 AR1221ICC800 11/18/2024 18:09  7.48  2.74PQ069431.D

AR12215033 AR1221ICC1600 11/18/2024 18:25  7.48  2.74PQ069432.D

AR12321034 AR1232ICC100 11/18/2024 18:40  7.48  2.74PQ069433.D

AR12322035 AR1232ICC200 11/18/2024 18:56  7.48  2.74PQ069434.D

AR12323036 AR1232ICC400 11/18/2024 19:11  7.48  2.74PQ069435.D

AR12324037 AR1232ICC800 11/18/2024 19:27  7.48  2.74PQ069436.D

AR12325038 AR1232ICC1600 11/18/2024 19:42  7.48  2.74PQ069437.D

AR12421039 AR1242ICC100 11/18/2024 19:58  7.48  2.74PQ069438.D

AR12422040 AR1242ICC200 11/18/2024 20:13  7.48  2.74PQ069439.D

AR12423041 AR1242ICC400 11/18/2024 20:29  7.48  2.74PQ069440.D

AR12424042 AR1242ICC800 11/18/2024 20:44  7.48  2.74PQ069441.D

AR12425043 AR1242ICC1600 11/18/2024 21:00  7.48  2.74PQ069442.D

AR12481044 AR1248ICC100 11/18/2024 21:15  7.48  2.74PQ069443.D

AR12482045 AR1248ICC200 11/18/2024 21:31  7.48  2.74PQ069444.D

AR12483046 AR1248ICC400 11/18/2024 21:46  7.48  2.74PQ069445.D

AR12484047 AR1248ICC800 11/18/2024 22:02  7.48  2.74PQ069446.D

AR12485048 AR1248ICC1600 11/18/2024 22:17  7.48  2.74PQ069447.D

AR12541049 AR1254ICC100 11/18/2024 22:33  7.48  2.74PQ069448.D

AR12542050 AR1254ICC200 11/18/2024 22:48  7.48  2.74PQ069449.D

AR12543001 AR1254ICC400 11/18/2024 23:03  7.48  2.74PQ069450.D

AR12544002 AR1254ICC800 11/18/2024 23:18  7.48  2.74PQ069451.D

AR12545003 AR1254ICC1600 11/18/2024 23:33  7.48  2.74PQ069452.D

AR12621004 AR1262ICC100 11/18/2024 23:49  7.48  2.74PQ069453.D

AR12622005 AR1262ICC200 11/19/2024 00:04  7.48  2.74PQ069454.D

AR12623006 AR1262ICC400 11/19/2024 00:20  7.48  2.74PQ069455.D

AR12624007 AR1262ICC800 11/19/2024 00:35  7.48  2.74PQ069456.D

AR12625008 AR1262ICC1600 11/19/2024 00:51  7.48  2.74PQ069457.D

AR12681009 AR1268ICC100 11/19/2024 01:07  7.48  2.74PQ069458.D

AR12682010 AR1268ICC200 11/19/2024 01:22  7.48  2.74PQ069459.D

AR12683011 AR1268ICC400 11/19/2024 01:38  7.48  2.74PQ069460.D

AR12684012 AR1268ICC800 11/19/2024 01:54  7.48  2.74PQ069461.D

AR12685013 AR1268ICC1600 11/19/2024 02:09  7.48  2.74PQ069462.D

PCB-GPC-BLANK P4886-08 11/19/2024 11:49  0.00  0.00PQ069467.D

PCB-GPC-BLANK-SPIKE P4886-09 11/19/2024 12:05  0.00  0.00PQ069468.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PCB-GPC2-BLANK P4886-13 11/19/2024 12:20  0.00  0.00PQ069469.D

PCB-GPC2-BLANK-SPIKE P4886-14 11/19/2024 12:51  0.00  0.00PQ069470.D


